Amphibious Pumps
IRRIGATION AND
WATER SUPPLY
WATER TRANSFER
COMMERCIAL
WATER FEATURES
AQUA CULTURE
RSA.80.22

(kW)
Amps
(240 volt)
Amps
(415 volt)
Speed
(rpm)
Solids
Passage (mm)
Weigh
(kg)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
RSA.50.11 50 1.1 7.0 2.5 2900 4 30 210 496
RSA.80.15 80 1.5 9.2 3.4 2900 8 44 238 616
RSA.80.22 80 2.2 14.1 4.7 2900 8 46 238 536
RSA.100.22 100 2.2 14.1 4.7 2900 11 47 238 536
RSA.100.37 100 3.7 - 7.8 2900 11 47 238 561
SPECIFICATIONS
www.remko.com.au                                                                                                      1800 333 424